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Part Number

185692-03
575254-01
185679-01
832998-06
184545-23
186244-09
186188-00
183492-00
187429-01
821986-00
185662-00
187429-01
185659-00
185701-00
185698-00
186452-00
185695-00
330019-04
186181-00
186159-00
185696-01
148814-00
185702-00
185396-01
185396-03
185396-04
185396-05

PartsList for BH300-B2 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

SWITCH, V.S.R.
BRUSH

CORD
NAMEPLATE
CLAMSELL SET
CHUCK KEY
SERVICE KIT
SPRING
BUSHING
SERVICE KIT
GEAR

PLATE

LEVER
THRUST PLATE
BEARING BLOCK
SCREW,PLASTITE
LABEL

SPRING

BRUSH RING
BEARING
HANDLE CAP
LEAD

LEAD

LEAD

LEAD

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

32
33
34
35

Part Number

185396-06
185396-07
185559-00
808401-00

PartsList for BH300-B2 Type 2

Description

LEAD

LEAD

SIDE HANDLE
DEPTH STOP
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